
Student
Sam Carstensen samcarstensen913 samc samcarstensen913 samc Sam 0000

Heidi Dick heididick913 heidid heididick913 heidid Heidi 0008

Ally Kirksey alexandriakirksey913 alexandriak alexandriakirksey913 alexandriak Alexandria 0001

Maddie Libby madelinelibby913 madelinel madelinelibby913 madelinel Madeline 0002

Wyatt Lien wyattlien913 wyattl wyattlien913 wyattl Wyatt 0003

Ben Miller benjaminmiller913 benjaminm benjaminmiller913 benjaminm Benjamin 0004

Coltin Olmanson coltinolmanson913 coltino coltinolmanson913 coltino Coltin 0005

Kayla Reinhart mykaylareinhart913 mykaylar mykaylareinhart913 mykaylar Mykayla 0006

RJ Strand raymondstrand913 raymonds raymondstrand913 raymonds Raymond 0007

Marysol Aguillon marysolaguillon913 marysola marysolaguillon913 marysola Marysol 8133

Riley Anderson randerson913 rileya randerson913 rileya Riley 1731

Kira Brucker kirabrucker913 kirab kirabrucker913 kirab Kira 6002

Leah Dick leahdick913 leahd leahdick913 leahd Leah 2165

Jeremy Hanel jeremyhanel913 jeremyh jeremyhanel913 jeremyh Jeremy 5531

Mason Hanel masonhanel913 masonh masonhanel913 masonh Mason 5311

Austin Hart austinhart913 austinh austinhart913 austinh Austin 3728

Becca Heinze rebeccaheinze913 rebeccah rebeccaheinze913 rebeccah Rebecca 1175

Gaius Hensley gaiushensley113 gaiush gaiushensley113 gaiush Gaius 4536

Kaden Kruse kadenkruse913 kadenk kadenkruse913 kadenk Kaden 7605

Cade Libby cadelibby913 cadel cadelibby913 cadel Cade 2604

William Lien williamlien913 williaml williamlien913 williaml William 8814

Ian Ochsner ianochsner913 iano ianochsner913 iano Ian 8727

Liz Patenaude elizabethpatenaude913 elizabethp elizabethpatenaude913 elizabethp Elizabeth 0479

Daniel Priebe danielpriebe913 danielp danielpriebe913 danielp Daniel 2705

Gabi Radichel gabrielleradichel913 gabrieller gabrielleradichel913 gabrieller Gabrielle 2057

Mya Reyes myareyes913 myar myareyes913 myar Mya 6017

matthew.kranz@immanuelmankato.org

spellingcity.com ixl.com xtramath.org

mailto:matthew.kranz@immanuelmankato.org


sam.carstensen@immanuelmankato.org SCClass27 samcarstensen913 samc samcarstensen913SCClass27

heidi.dick@immanuelmankato.org HDClass27 heididick913 heidid heididick913 HDClass27

alexandria.kirksey@immanuelmankato.org AKClass27 alexandriakirksey913 alexandriak alexandriakirksey913AKClass27

madeline.libby@immanuelmankato.org MLClass27 madelinelibby913 madelinel madelinelibby913MLClass27

wyatt.lien@immanuelmankato.org WLClass27 wyattlien913 wyattl wyattlien913 WLClass27

benjamin.miller@immanuelmankato.org BMClass27 benjaminmiller913 benjaminm benjaminmiller913BMClass27

coltin.olmanson@immanuelmankato.org COClass27 coltinolmanson913 coltino coltinolmanson913COClass27

mykayla.reinhart@immanuelmankato.org KRClass27 mykaylareinhart913 mykaylar mykaylareinhart913KRClass27

raymond.strand@immanuelmankato.org RSClass27 raymondstrand913 raymonds raymondstrand913RSClass27

marysol.aguillon@immanuelmankato.org Class26 marysolaguillon913 marysola marysolaguillon913MAClass26

riley.anderson@immanuelmankato.org Class26 randerson913 rileya randerson913 RAClass26

kira.brucker@immanuelmankato.org KBClass26 kirabrucker913 kirab kirabrucker913 KBClass26

leah.dick@immanuelmankato.org Class26 leahdick913 leahd leahdick913 LDClass26

jeremy.hanel@immanuelmankato.org Class26 jeremyhanel913 jeremyh jeremyhanel913 JHClass26

mason.hanel@immanuelmankato.org Class26 masonhanel913 masonh masonhanel913 MHClass26

austin.hart@immanuelmankato.org AHClass26 austinhart913 austinh austinhart913 AHClass26

rebecca.heinze@immanuelmankato.org Class26 rebeccaheinze913 rebeccah rebeccaheinze913RHClass26

gaius.hensley@immanuelmankato.org Class26 gaiushensley113 gaiush gaiushensley113 GHClass26

kaden.kruse@immanuelmankato.org Class26 kadenkruse913 kadenk kadenkruse913 KKClass26

cade.libby@immanuelmankato.org Class26 cadelibby913 cadel cadelibby913 CLClass26

william.lien@immanuelmankato.org Class26 williamlien913 williaml williamlien913 WLClass26

ian.ochsner@immanuelmankato.org Class26 ianochsner913 iano ianochsner913 IOClass26

elizabeth.patenaude@immanuelmankato.org EPClass26 elizabethpatenaude913 elizabethp elizabethpatenaude913EPClass26

daniel.priebe@immanuelmankato.org Class26 danielpriebe913 danielp danielpriebe913 DPClass26

gabrielle.radichel@immanuelmankato.org GRClass26 gabrielleradichel913 gabrieller gabrielleradichel913GRClass26

mya.reyes@immanuelmankato.org Class26 myareyes913 myar myareyes913 MRClass26

matthew.kranz@immanuelmankato.org

pearonrealize.comdrive.google.com immanuelmankato.typingclub.com


